Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Die scheene Perle

Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do

21.01.26
22.01.26
18.02.26
19.02.26
25.02.26
05.03.26
11.03.26
01.04.26
02.04.26
15.04.26
16.04.26
06.05.26
20.05.26
21.05.26
03.06.26
04.06.26

4B
3C
4B
3C
4B
3C
4B
4B
3C
4B
3C
4B
4B
3C
4B
3C

D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
D.C.zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins
D.C.Zylinder
DC Gremlins

Tunnel Devil's
DC Bahrenfelder
BarCult

Tops Sei Dank
DC Rondo Girls
Korridor Kobras
Scheene Dart
Checki's Fischer
Kiek mol 180

DC Checkpoint
Enni's Fighter's
Die Frauenversteher
MuckeFuckers
Team U-Ei

110 Dezibel

Hamburger

Stand: 21.01.2026

D.C.Zylinder

DC Gremlins


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=14&change_date=38763
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=14&change_date=38146
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=17&change_date=38778
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=17&change_date=38164
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=18&change_date=38784
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=19&change_date=38177
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=20&change_date=38798
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=22&change_date=38812
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=22&change_date=38201
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=24&change_date=38826
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=24&change_date=38217
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=26&change_date=38838
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=28&change_date=38849
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=28&change_date=38245
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=10&spieltag=30&change_date=38859
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=30&change_date=38257

