

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Die scheene Perle

Mi	21.01.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Tunnel Devil's	
Do	22.01.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	DC Bahrenfelder	
Mi	18.02.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	BarCult	
Do	19.02.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Tops Sei Dank	Stand: 21.01.2026
Mi	25.02.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Rondo Girls	
Do	05.03.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Korridor Kobras	D.C.Zylinder
Mi	11.03.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Scheene Dart	DC Gremlins
Mi	01.04.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Checki's Fischer	
Do	02.04.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Kiek mol 180	
Mi	15.04.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	DC Checkpoint	
Do	16.04.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Enni's Fighter's	
Mi	06.05.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	Die Frauenversteher	
Mi	20.05.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	MuckeFuckers	
Do	21.05.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Team Ü-Ei	
Mi	03.06.26	4B	D.C.Zylinder	-	110 Dezibel	
Do	04.06.26	3C	DC Gremlins	-	Hamburger	